

MMSY ಅಂತರ Const. of Road from -
Poochy Maji Janna Mastid to Pakheriya
Tola Simain (Agreement No. 104/53D/144 GSY-21-22

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. (Gen)

Name of Agency:- Sonu Kumar Tejashvi

Const. Cost:- 4499601.47 DIVISION

Main t. Cost:- 422282.86 ARARA

Total:- 4921884.33 SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence:- 03-08-21 Balga

Date of completion:- 02-05-22

Measurement Book

2433

Certified that this MB.
Containing Printed Page SL. No.
01 (one) to 100 (one hundred) only
& this MB. Issued to Sri
Kumar GOURAV, A.E. R.W.D
(w) Sub. Division, Palasi


Executive Engineer
RWD Work Division
Araria


Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

ARARIA DIVISION

Palasi SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2433

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Est on AL bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction of					
Road from PMUSY main					
Jama Masjid to					
Dokheriya Tola Simain					
Agency:- Sonu Kumar Tejashvi					
Agreement No:- 104531/2021-22					
Date of Commencement:- 03-08-2021					
Date of Completion:- 02-05-2022					
Record Measurement					
(1/32) pl & fixing of					
typical PMUSY					
informatory sign					
board.					
1 X 2.0 Nos = 2.0 Nos					
(2/2) clearing and grubbing					
road land					
8 X 30m X 3.50m = 840.00m ²					
8 X 30m X 3.50m = 840.00m ²					
0+Y = 1680.00m ²					
= 0.17 Hect.					
(3/1) pl & fixing of					
working setting out					
pillar 1 X 0.48Km = 0.480Km					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Pls & fixing of setting out pillars					
0.48 km Q.V.T. MBP - (1)					
@ 38029.74/km - Rs.					18254.00
(2) clearing and grubbing road land					
0.17 Hact. Q.V.T. MBP - (1)					
@ 52970.33/Hact - Rs.					9005.00
(3) Construction of embankment					
lead 100m					
126.83 m ³ Q.V.T. MBP - (2)					
@ 190.57/m ³ - Rs.					24190.00
(4) Construction of embankment					
lead 100m					
805.74 m ³ Q.V.T. MBP - (2)					
@ 149.08/m ³ - Rs.					120119.00
(5) Construction of subgrade & shoulder					
702.00 m ³ Q.V.T. MBP - (3)					
@ 192.25/m ³ - Rs.					134960.00
(6) Construction of OSB with st. metal					
302.40 m ³ Q.V.T. MBP - (3)					
@ 3580.10/m ³ - Rs.					1082622.00
(7) Pls, laying, spreading					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
and compacting					
WBM br III					
132.21 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.D. - (3)					
@ 4342.100/m ³ - Rs.					574069.00
(8/75) P.W. & laying R.C.					
pipe duct 300mm					
dia					
15.00 m Q.V.T.M.B.D. (2)					
@ 1689.89/m - Rs.					25348.00
(9/32) P.W. & fixing of					
typical masonry					
informatory					
sign board.					
2.00 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.D. - (1)					
@ 9874.22/each - Rs.					19748.00
					Rs. 2008295.00
Add 12% D.S.T. (P)					Rs. 240995.00
Add 14% L.Cess (P)					Rs. 20083.00
Add 10% S. fee (P)					Rs. 32042.00
					Rs. 2301415.00
Less 0.26% below (P)					Rs. 5984.00
					Rs. 2295431.00
<u>Total</u>					
15.12.22					
72					